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Official Team Scores

Downers Grove (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Plainfield (North)
Glenbard West
Naperville (Central)
Downers Grove (South)

Minooka
9. Oswego (East)

10. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)

11. Yorkville

12. Batavia

13. Lockport (Twp.)
14. Dundee-Crown

15. Edwardsville

16. Whitney Young

17. Evanston (Twp.)
18. Algonquin (Jacobs)
19. Maine South

20. Metamora

21. McHenry

22. Metea Valley

23. Centennial

24. Grayslake (Central)

25. Normal Community West

26. Normal University
27. Geneseo

28. Belvidere (North)
29. Dunlap

30. DeKalb

31. Highland Park

32. Kaneland

33. Willowbrook

34. Dixon

35. Moline

36. Troy (Triad)

37. Rockford (Auburn)
38. Lakes Community

Chicago (St. Ignatius College Prep)

19
108
117
143
187
202
202
215
221
258
336
346
401
411
465
475
567
592
623
663
690
730
761
766
846
857
892
916
931
933
944
952
1106
1126
1134
1157
1159
1199

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/159106/results/665156
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1. 670. SR Brenden Roiger
2.797. R Aiden Benedict
3. 871. JR Jacob Higgins
4.980. FR Dorian Wike

5. 1019. JR Dakota Ryder

Show All Results

20:59.1 East Peoria
21:43.0 East Peoria
22:12.2 East Peoria
23:07.6 East Peoria
23:32.5 East Peoria

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/159106/results/665156
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